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NEMA 2 Hole Lug
W/ Sight Hole

102710

102710-InfoCopper Alloy
Tin Plated

Mike E12-14-04

Crimp Information Holes Sized For 

ID Sized For 4/0[103mm²]
Stranded Cable

Cable Size Stamp
Sight Hole

Dia. May Vary Due to
Manufacturing Process

1.13
[28.7mm]

.22
[5.6mm]

3/4"[19.1mm] Min. Depth

4.53
[115.1mm]

1.75
[44.5mm] 3/8 [M10] Stud (Typ.)

2.88
[73.2mm]
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